Race Date
October 15, 2015

Great Northern Conference Meet
Team Summary Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Tops e Finishers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5
1 Lakeland 30 1 3 7 9 10
Top 5 Times: 1:43:19.7
2 Medford 58 5 6 12 15 20
Top 5 Times: 1:46:42.7
3 Rhinelander 68 2 11 13 14 28
Top 5 Times: 1:47:00.0
4 Mosinee 96 16 18 19 21 22
Top 5 Times: 1:50:01.7
5 Tomahawk 123 4 24 27 29 39
Top 5 Times: 1:52:24.4
6 Northland Pines 131 8 17 34 35 37
Top 5 Times: 1:53:16.7
Inc. Antigo Only 2 finishers
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Race Date
October 15, 2015

Place Score Bib No

Great Northern Conference Meet

Name

1 1 618
2 2 581
3 3 621
4 4 472
5 5 549
6 6 548
7 7 619
8 8 638
9 9 622
10 10 623
11 11 583
12 12 550
13 13 584
14 14 582
15 15 551
16 16 527
17 17 642
18 18 522
19 19 525
20 20 552
21 21 521
22 22 524
23 23 526
24 24 473
25 25 620
26 26 523
27 27 475
28 28 586
20 29 476
30 30 587
31 31 553
32 32 554
33 33 585
34 34 643
35 35 640
36 36 624
37 37 637
38 38 639
39 39 471
40 40 474
41 (<5) 570
42 41 641
43 (<5) 571

Nicole Gilman
Alayna Franson
Lauren Schilling
Dani Whiting
Mackenzie Carey
Lauren Meyer
Stephanie Balas
Annalise Callaghan
Carley Hintz

Erika Intrepidi
Anna Sturz|
Amber Shaw
Payton Hartman
Gracie Quinn
Hannah Brandner
Alli Swid

Heidi Olson

Sam Kaczor
Mallorie Barabas
Cassandra Mravik
Jessica Vander Koy
Shelby Herring
Aili Makela

Kate Krueger
Morgan Courtney
Olivia Walters
Rylie Swan

Haley Klaver
Lauren Bauman
Carmen Incha
Kara Rudolph
Cassandra Meyer
Claire Bowman
Allison Sauvola
Brooke Kowalski
Maggie Wohlleber
Maddy Blaedow
Anna Hayes
Susan Waye
Maggee Renn
Dorthy Mifflin
Audrey Lindemann
Olivia Barske

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Team
Lakeland
Rhinelander
Lakeland
Tomahawk
Medford
Medford
Lakeland
Northland Pines
Lakeland
Lakeland
Rhinelander
Medford
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Medford
Mosinee
Northland Pines
Mosinee
Mosinee
Medford
Mosinee
Mosinee
Mosinee
Tomahawk
Lakeland
Mosinee
Tomahawk
Rhinelander
Tomahawk
Rhinelander
Medford
Medford
Rhinelander
Northland Pines
Northland Pines
Lakeland
Northland Pines
Northland Pines
Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Antigo
Northland Pines
Antigo

Time Pace

19:47.7  6:23/M
19:545 6:25/M
20:08.2  6:30/M
20:23.1  6:35/M
20:46.0 6:42/M
20:52.9  6:44/M
20:56.6  6:45/M
21:08.3  6:49/M
21:12.9 6:50/M
21:14.2  6:51/M
21:24.9 6:54/M
21:255  6:55/M
21:25.6  6:55/M
21:27.2  6:55/M
21:33.7 6:57/M
21:42.7  7:00/M
21:46.5 7:01/M
21:51.9 7:03/M
22:00.9 7:06/M
22:04.3 7:07/M
22:11.9 7:09/M
22:14.1  7:10/M
22:14.7  7:10/M
22:31.4  7:16/M
22:34.6  7:17/M
22:46.4  7:21/M
22:47.4  7:21/M
22:476  7:21/M
22:52.3  7:23/M
22:53.4  7:23/M
23:00.9 7:25/M
23:07.2 7:27/M
23:14.7  7:30/M
23:23.3  7:33/M
23:23.4  7:33/M
23:33.3  7:36/M
23:349 7:36/M
23:45.9  7:40/M
23:50.1 7:41/M
24:22.2  7:52/M
25:12.7 8:.08/M
26:36.1  8:35/M
28:47.1  9:17/M
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Race Date

October 15, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Lakeland
Team Score (places): 30

618
621
619
622
623
620
624

N o oA WN P

Nicole Gilman
Lauren Schilling
Stephanie Balas
Carley Hintz

Erika Intrepidi
Morgan Courtney
Maggie Wohlleber

Team - Medford
Team Score (places): 58

549
548
550
551
552
553
554

N o oA WN P

Mackenzie Carey
Lauren Meyer
Amber Shaw
Hannah Brandner
Cassandra Mravik
Kara Rudolph
Cassandra Meyer

Team - Rhinelander
Team Score (places): 68

581
583
584
582
586
587
585

~N o oA WN P

Alayna Franson
Anna Sturzl
Payton Hartman
Gracie Quinn
Haley Klaver
Carmen Incha
Claire Bowman

Team - Mosinee
Team Score (places): 96

527
522
525
521
524
526
523

~N o oA WN P

Alli Swid

Sam Kaczor
Mallorie Barabas
Jessica Vander Koy
Shelby Herring

Aili Makela

Olivia Walters

Great Northern Conference Meet

Final Team Results

Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative
Place Place

© N W e

(25)
(36)

12
15
20

(31)

(32)

11
13
14
28

(30)

(33)

16
18
19
21
22

(23)

(26)
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Finish Position

1
4
11
20
30
(55)
(91)

Finish Position

5
11
23
38
58

(89)

(121)

Finish Position

2
13
26
40
68

(98)

(131)

Finish Position

16
34
53
74
96
(119)
(145)

Time

Cumulative

Time

-1

Time
Back

Average Time: 20:39.9

19:47.7
20:08.2
20:56.6
21:12.9
21:14.2
22:34.6
23:33.3

-2

19:47.7

39:55.9
1:00:52.5
1:22:05.5
1:43:19.7
2:05:54.4
2:29:27.7

0:00.0
0:20.5
1:08.8
1:25.2
1:26.5
2:46.9
3:45.6

Average Time: 21:20.5

20:46.0
20:52.9
21:25.5
21:33.7
22:04.3
23:00.9
23:07.2

- 3

20:46.0

41:39.0
1:03:04.6
1:24:38.3
1:46:42.7
2:09:43.7
2:32:51.0

0:00.0
0:06.8
0:39.5
0:47.7
1:18.3
2:14.9
2:21.1

Average Time: 21:24.0

19:54.5
21:24.9
21:25.6
21:27.2
22:47.6
22:53.4
23:14.7

4

19:54.5

41:19.4
1:02:45.1
1:24:12.4
1:47:00.0
2:09:53.5
2:33:08.3

0:00.0
1:30.4
1:31.1
1:32.7
2:53.1
2:58.9
3:20.2

Average Time: 22:00.3

21:42.7
21:51.9
22:00.9
22:11.9
22:14.1
22:14.7
22:46.4

21:42.7

43:34.6
1:05:35.6
1:27:47.6
1:50:01.7
2:12:16.5
2:35:03.0

0:00.0
0:09.2
0:18.2
0:29.2
0:31.4
0:32.0
1:03.7
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Race Date

October 15, 2015

Great Northern Conference Meet

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative
Bib No  Name Place Place
Team - Tomahawk Finish Position
Team Score (places): 123
1 472  Dani Whiting 4 4
2 473 Kate Krueger 24 28
3 475 Rylie Swan 27 55
4 476 Lauren Bauman 29 84
5 471 Susan Waye 39 123
6 474 Maggee Renn (40) (163)
Team - Northland Pines Finish Position
Team Score (places): 131
1 638 Annalise Callaghan 8 8
2 642 Heidi Olson 17 25
3 643 Allison Sauvola 34 59
4 640 Brooke Kowalski 35 94
5 637 Maddy Blaedow 37 131
6 639 Anna Hayes (38) (169)
7 641 Audrey Lindemann (42) (210)
Team - Antigo Finish Position
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 570 Dorthy Mifflin Less Than 5
2 571 Olivia Barske Less Than 5
Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 2

Time

Cumulative

Time

- 5

Time
Back

Average Time: 22:28.8

20:23.1
22:31.4
22:47.4
22:52.3
23:50.1
24:22.2

- 6

20:23.1
42:54.5
1:05:41.9
1:28:34.2
1:52:24.4
2:16:46.6

0:00.0
2:08.2
2:24.3
2:29.2
3:27.0
3:59.1

Average Time: 22:39.3

21:08.3 21:08.3
21:46.5 42:54.9
23:23.3 1:06:18.3
23:23.4 1:29:41.8
23:34.9 1:53:16.7
23:45.9 2:17:02.7
26:36.1 2:43:38.8
- Inc.

Average Time:

25:12.7
28:47.1

25:12.7
53:59.9

0:00.0
0:38.1
2:14.9
2:15.1
2:26.5
2:37.6
5:27.7

0:00.0
3:34.4
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